
LOT 1 COUNTRY LAKE IN
WOODBOROUGH PHASE 3.
WD 1314-621

PITCHFORD BEN/PITCHFORD JANE
604 NW COUNTRY LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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34945 SFR 1,648 02/16/2017

2018HX Base Yr

604 NW COUNTRY LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,198 127.9440 143.30 601,573 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3765

BAS 3,281 100 3,281 432,554

FGR 827 55 455 59,986

FHS 484 60 290 38,232

FOP 126 30 38 5,009

FOP 147 30 44 5,801

FSP 224 40 90 11,865

5,089 4,198 553,447

BAS= W8  D4 L4  S6 FOP=  W18 S7 E18 N7$ S7 W18 N13 W14 FSP=
N12  L4 U4  W7  D4 L4  S12 E15$ W25 S40 FGR= S31 E13 S3 E13
N7 E2 N7 W2 N16 W8 N4 W18$ E18 S4 E8 S8 E12 FOP= S2 E21 N7
W21 S5$ N5 E21 S9 E14 N56  L4 U4 $ PTR= E20 FHS= E16 N27 W16
S8 W4 S13 E4 S6$ W20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,000

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,000

15,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.65 35,000.00 57,750.00 57,750


